Results Week 7

== PACIFIC DARTS ASSOCIATION

FALL SEASON, 2002

Visit our webste at http://www.pacificdarts.com

NSO W

THURSDAY RESULTS
B1DIVISION

BUD GUYS

STBY
S.0.D.
GALLEON MEN
TWITCHERS

WINS

42
30
31
24
16

WEEK
LOSS

13
25
35
31

39

10/24/02
WIN %

55 76.36%

55 54.55%
66 46.97%
55 43.64%
55 29.09%

Twitchers

NR

VS

Bud Guys

NR

STBY

VS

S.O.D.

HONOR ROLL

NAME

WEEK 3 Bullsin 2

3 Bullsin 3

4 Bulls in 2

4 Bulls in 3|5 Bulls in 3| Rnd of 9

Ernie Chavez

6 1

John Hallowell

Kim Specht

Donavan Hendrix

Marvin Fisher

Mark Enes

Jim Stansfield
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Bull Buster Leaders

Dan Rigby 45
Ed Conklin 25
Bill Thompson 20
Jim Weaver 15

Mail resultstothisaddress:
6940 Bacarro St.
Long Beach, CA 90815-4805

Phoneresultsto:
562-799-0851

Results Secretary— Doug Tice
Dtice@pacificdarts.com




