Results Week 7



FALL SEASON, 2002

Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com

THURSDAY RESULTS	WEEK		7		10/24/02
B1 DIVISION	WINS	LOSS	-PTS	GAMES	WIN %
3 BUD GUYS	42	13	0	55	76.36%
5 STBY	30	25	0	55	54.55%
4 S.O.D.	31	35	0	66	46.97%
2 GALLEON MEN	24	31	0	55	43.64%
1 TWITCHERS	16	39	0	55	29.09%

Twitchers	NR	VS	Bud Guys	NR
STBY	3	VS	S.O.D.	8

HONOR ROLL							
NAME	WEEK	3 Bulls in 2	3 Bulls in 3	4 Bulls in 2	4 Bulls in 3	5 Bulls in 3	Rnd of 9
Ernie Chavez	6	1					
John Hallowell	6			1			
Kim Specht	6	1					
Donavan Hendrix	6	1	1				
Marvin Fisher	6	1					
Mark Enes	6	1					
Jim Stansfield	6	1					

Bull Buster Leaders				
Dan Rigby	45			
Ed Conklin	25			
Bill Thompson	20			
Jim Weaver	15			

Mail results to this address: 6940 Bacarro St. Long Beach, CA 90815-4805

Phone results to: 562-799-0851 Results Secretary– Doug Tice Dtice@pacificdarts.com